LODHIA

industries

MS PLATES
& Z-PURLINS

18th Floor (B Wing),
Golden Jubilee Towers,

Ohio Street, Dar-Es-Salaam
www.lodhiaindustries.com @

Dar-es-Salaam: Arusha:

+255 22 211 3259 Mwanza:

sm.marketing@lodhiagroup.com

N

)

+255 22 211 3258 +255 699 008 520

+255 679 100 400



LODHIA ’
industries

Thickness mm

0.80

1.00

1.20

1.50

2.00

2.50

2.70

3.00

3.80

6.00

8.00

10.00

12.00

16.00

20.00

25.00

Special Sizes & Length available on request.

Special Sizes & Length available on request.
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